Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1.3 Date: 06/26/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com

80+
CRI
Part Number Breakdown
Example: NFDB-27K80-16C5M-24V
Available Models1
16 mm x 16 mm
	□ NFDB-27K80-16C5M-24V
	□ NFDB-40K80-16C5M-24V
	□ NFDB-65K80-16C5M-24V
	□ NFDB-RED-16C5M-24V
	□ NFDB-GRE-16C5M-24V
	□ NFDB-BLU-16C5M-24V
	□ NFDB-CRGB-16C5M-24V
	□ NFDB-H80-16D5M-24V
23 mm x 23 mm
	□ NFDB-D27K80-23J5M-24V
	□ NFDB-D40K80-23J5M-24V
	□ NFDB-D65K80-23J5M-24V
NFDB-RED-16C5M-24V
NFDB-BLU-16C5M-24V
NFDB-GRE-16C5M-24V
NFDB-27K80-16C5M-24V
Series CCT/Color CRI Width Density Length Voltage
NFDB
[Neon,
Flexable,
Dual Bend]
27K [2700K]
40K [4000K]
65K [6500K]
H [Tunable]
RED [Red]
BLU [Blue]
GRE [Green]
CRGB [RGB]
80 [80+]
or
blank [N/A]
16
[16 mm]
C [120 LEDs/m]
or
D[240 LEDs/m] 5M
[5 m (16.4 ft)]
24V
[24 VDC]
D27K [RGB+2700K]
D40K [RGB+4000K]
D65K [RGB+6500K]
23
[23 mm]
J [96 LEDs/m]
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/led-sign-and-trade-show-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dual Bend LED Neon Strip Light Specifications
NFDB Series
Dimensional Drawings
NFDB-x-x5M-24V